H
>

v

A Bl oL DAL

Logo K .,K_,_%.K_;.E.E,iiKﬁfD_%EQE;KALSéA@.

)

NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 K.TDTR I GSL
NTDB id 93355 ENLAB RS09400 WP 077453209.1 K.VDQQ ¥ GSL
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 K.VDTQ S GSL
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 A.ANQK S GSL
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 R.AEQK S GSL
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 R.AEQK S GSL
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 R.AEQK S GSL
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 R.AEQK S GSL
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 R.AEQK S GSL
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 R.AEQK S GSL
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 R.AEQK S GSL
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 R.AEQK S GSL
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 .SKLD S GSLELD
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 .EVEQ GS
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 QVEK S GSL
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 QVEK S GSL
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 i§ GSL
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 S GSL
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 S GSL
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 S GSL
NTDB id 1123 0OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 S GSL
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 S GSL
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 S GSLBJLD
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 S GSLBLD
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 S GSLMLD
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 S GSL@LD
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 S GSL LD

consensus

* 1 1%

RN



Y Vol 7 AFDAFAALER s Yhe LS FOBLE oy

\/IE ES WAHA E g0l L1 AL VMURELLOAW L L [0 YBY AV
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 I E YGPESSGKTT ARYQEINGGEYNAF IDAEHALDPY{Y AMMLGVN ELL SQPD GEQ 138
NTDB id 93355 ENLAB RS09400 WP 077453209.1 I E YGPESSGKTT AIMIQKRNIGGEIWAAF IDAEHALDPRYAMIL.GVN D LL SQPD GEQ 139
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AIRYQKWNGGIWNA IDAENJA DPIQYARWNL.GVN D LL SQPD GEQ 140
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AMYQKINGGINNAF IDAENJALDPINY AWNLGVN DELL SQPDGEQ 154
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANINQKINGGINNAFIDAEHALDPI\YARWNLGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANFA\QKINGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPE\YARWALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AMQKINGGINAAF IDAEHALDPIA\YAINAL.GVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANFN\QKINGGINNAFIDAEHALDPEA\YARWALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AMFAQKINGGINNAF IDAEHALDPE\€YARWALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANFN\QKINGGINNAFIDAEHALDPIA\YARWALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753¢c ACI62003.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT ANFEA\QKINGGINNAF IDAEHALDPEA\YYARWALGVN DELL QPD GEQ 153
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AMFAQKDGGINAAF IDAEHALDPIA\YAINAL.GVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 IEIYGPESGKTT ANFN\QKINGGINMAF IDAEHALDPYY ARRNLGVNGSDELL SQPDINGEQ 152
NTDB id 1245 Cj16730 YP 002345041.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AINGQKIAGGUISMAF IDAEHALDNAYY AIQYIL. G VN§YD L SQPDRIGEQ 139
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AINMOKNGGUASAF IDAEHALDAIY ARSHI.GV §§ NILL SQPD GEQ 141
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AINMOKNGGNASAF IDAEHALDERsY ANSIL.GV i LL SQPD GEQ 141
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AQKGGAFIDAEHADYALG N EL SQPDINGEQ 148
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT AQKAFIDAEHALDPYALGVNDELL SQPDNGEQ 156
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 I EI GPESSGKTT MMAF DAEHAIIDPWIY ARBYL G V)Y SQPD GEQ 140
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 I EI GPESSGKTT MOAF DAEHAIDPUIY AIRSYL GVIY SQPD GEQ 140
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 I EI GPESSGKTT MGAF DAEHAIIDPWIY ARBYL G V)Y SQPD GEQ 140
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 EIYGPESSGKTT INGAFTDAEHALDUMRY AIDIML G VI SQPD GEQ 148
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 pEENEEEIANIIC NN SQPD GEQ 139
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 I EI GPESSGKTT SQPD GEQ 139
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT SQPDBIGEQ 139
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT SQPDNGEQ 139
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 I EIYGPESSGKTT SQPD GEQ 139
consensus I I A I B A B e R | | * [N B N B B | (] Plhskoskskokok Dok DL D DD Pk bkl % * D% (IS



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

115
9335
625
600
269
228
194
159
499
527
453
408
1313
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

5 ENLAB RS09400 WP 077453209.1
LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
Kw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

AL

VV DSVAALVP

VVDSVAALVP
VV DSVAALVP
VVVDSVAALVP

VVVDSVAALVP
VVVDSVAALVP

VVDSVAALP
VVVDSVAALWP
VVVDSVAALP
VVVDSVAALWP

VDSVAALpP
VVVDSVAALVP
VVVDSVAALVP
VVVDSVAALVP

V DSVAALVP

VVDSVAALP

VVDSVAALP

VVDSVAALP

VVDSVAALpP

VDSVAALVP

P NN NN N Ry N I N ey e

50, v LU Sl e

GDMGDSHVGLQAR
G MGD HVGLQAR
G MGD HVGLQAR
G HGDSEVGLAAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSERGLAAR
GDMGDEHVGLQAR
GDMGDWNHVGLQAR
GDMGDWNHVGLQAR
GDMGDS  GLEIAR
GDMGDSH GLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR
GDMGDSHVGLQAR

MGD MEGLQAR

MGDSH GLQAR

MGDSH GLQAR

MGDSH GLQAR

MGDSH GLQAR

MGD HVGLQAR

Nt F T

217
218
219
233
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
231
219
221
221
227
235
219
219
219
227
218
218
218
218
218



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

115
9335
625
600
269
228
194
159
499
527
453
408
1313
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

5 ENLAB RS09400 WP 077453209.1
LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
Kw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

+— [eli=ci=cli=cli-v li=v]i=vi=c == l= = lt-- - -]

CGV..
TGS....
TGS. ...

<< <HHHHHAAS

GSTKIEEGS.
IGNTQIKGTG.
GNTQIKGTG.
GNTQIKGTG.
GNTQIKGTG.
GSTQIKGTG.
GSTQIKGTG.
GTTQIKGTG.
GNTQIKGTG.

.L.KQNEQH

SLSDTGKIKDKSGEV
.KDG
.KKG
.KKG
.KKG
.KKG
.KEG
.KEG
.KEG
.KEG
.KEG

EI
EV

KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KEVKNKVARPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KV KNKVAPPF
KV KNKVAPPF
KV KNKVAPPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
KVVKNK AﬁPF
KVVKNK ARPF

KVVKNK APPF
KVVKNK APPF
KVVKNKVAPPF
Flkr L L1 el b %

IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IMYGEGIS
IHYGEGIS
V

VeK[EFDQL SIS

M GEG S
IM GEGIS
IM GEGIS
IMYGEG S
IMYGEGIS

ko Dok Dskskk  skk

nxxx:x‘xxxxzooo

SIS
<

[Ci-AASIvIvASIsisITES]

292
293
294
312
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
307
294
296
296
307
310
294
294
294
302
293
293
293
293
293



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

115
9335
625
600
269
228
194
159
499
527
453
408
1313
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

gl o ons0R

DE&L
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2
5 ENLAB RS09400 WP 077453209.1
LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 IDK I GQGHE
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 IDK I GQGHN
SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 YK I GQGH
SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 IDK I GQGHN
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 DK I GQGH
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 IDK I GQGHE

IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. .

IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE...
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. . .
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. . .
IDGEETIAES. .. .KKDE. ..
IDGEEAAES. .. .KKDE. ..

DC:UXWXNNXZZZD

Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 GEl@NeieS LEESEEESAMAVASE. .....
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 2K TGQGHE IEEDNTEEKQSSKEK. ... ..
DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 MAATIRAGNAGEAPALAPAPAAPEAAE.
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 EGMI..... SGSEDD. .EGE. .
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 NEEI..... MPLPDE. .PLE..
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 NEEI..... MPLPDE. .PLE..
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1

A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 MNTLBSNPNS. .. .. VLKATASDSND. .
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 IMALNEMEMHTI . . . .. TEGTQDETDGE. .
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 IMALNEMEMHI . . . .. TEGTQDETDGE. .
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 IMALNEMEMHTI . . . .. TEGTQDETDGE. .
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 EHLEMTPMG. . . .. AVTLA.EEVEE. .
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 IMEMLLNPENM. . ... QLIAETSSAAD..
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 IMEMLLNPENM. . ... QLIAETSSAAD. .
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 IMEQLLTKASD. .. .. QTAA .HDETEE.
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 IMEQLLTTGTN. . ... GAVQ.I.EDEE.
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 JAKLLEITSAN. . ... TKATPVAEDLA.

Pl Dskskokskk %k * %k %k * * %k

sk b perEy EosreamsebolE  BoBe.  VEEEV. | DLCDELEIE
DNNGVVQQQAEETQ. . EELEFEE. . .
GTGETVTLEEAQE. .. .ELPLDE. ..
SDVPEEDLPTTEDEQINILPDDSTEE
LDDSEVAETEEETTASKTKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELELED. .. ..
. .PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDLGDELEIE
.PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDLGDELEIE
.PKKEEA..VNEEVPLDLGDELEIE
.PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDELEIE
.AAQVDS. .VNEEVTLDLGDELEIE
.VAQVDS. .VNEEVTLDLGDELEIE

Eloo TDDLALDLDNGIEIE
.ETDEK. .ADKNLVLELDDTIELE
AL
E.o
EME. ... ... ... .
EME. ... ... .
ESDVEEFSEEEL...........
R...... PEE.............
R...... PEE.............
R...... PEE.............
D... oo
DVEFGAVPEEF............
DVEFGAVPEEF............
LEPDLL..ES........ . .....
LEPDLL..LES.............
DADI . oo

348
347
355
387
385
385
385
385
381
381
377
382
363
343
347
347
343
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347



logo

LEE
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 C 348
NTDB id 93355 ENLAB RS09400 WP 077453209.1 R 347
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 C 355
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 C 387
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 IEE 388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 IEE 388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 IEE 388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 IEE 388

NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 IEE 384
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 IEE 384

NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 D.. 378
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 D.. 383
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 C 363
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 C 343
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R 347
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 . 347
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 R 343
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 . 372
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 R 348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 R 348
NTDB id 1123 0OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 . 348
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 R 352
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 ... 354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 R 354
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 C 349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 o 349
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 R 347
consensus

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved



